
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 180.0 315.0 0

2 Maddix Finecy Haven High School 179.3 245.0 0

3 Paxton Willett Rossville Bulldawgs 177.0 225.0 0

4 Dakota Arndt Haven High School 180.7 225.0 0

5 Peyton Hare Eureka High School 181.0 225.0 0

6 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 173.2 215.0 0

7 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 178.0 215.0 0

8 William Caswell Sedan High School 174.4 205.0 0

9 Noel Montes SWH 179.0 205.0 0

10 Damian Bond Cimarron High School 172.2 145.0 0

11 Owen McAlpine-Smith West Franklin High School 180.0 0 0

12 Brycen  Finney Caney Valley 180.8 0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 180.0 545.0 0

2 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 173.2 390.0 0

3 Peyton Hare Eureka High School 181.0 365.0 0

4 Dakota Arndt Haven High School 180.7 350.0 0

5 Maddix Finecy Haven High School 179.3 345.0 0

6 William Caswell Sedan High School 174.4 325.0 0

7 Paxton Willett Rossville Bulldawgs 177.0 325.0 0

8 Owen McAlpine-Smith West Franklin High School 180.0 325.0 0

9 Noel Montes SWH 179.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 178.0 300.0 0

11 Brycen  Finney Caney Valley 180.8 265.0 0

12 Damian Bond Cimarron High School 172.2 195.0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 180.0 295.0 0

2 Dakota Arndt Haven High School 180.7 245.0 0

3 Peyton Hare Eureka High School 181.0 235.0 0

4 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 173.2 215.0 0

5 Noel Montes SWH 179.0 215.0 0

6 Owen McAlpine-Smith West Franklin High School 180.0 215.0 0

7 William Caswell Sedan High School 174.4 205.0 0

8 Maddix Finecy Haven High School 179.3 200.0 0

9 Paxton Willett Rossville Bulldawgs 177.0 185.0 0

10 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 178.0 185.0 0

11 Brycen  Finney Caney Valley 180.8 185.0 0

12 Damian Bond Cimarron High School 172.2 140.0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 180.0 1155.0 10

2 Peyton Hare Eureka High School 181.0 825.0 8

3 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 173.2 820.0 6

4 Dakota Arndt Haven High School 180.7 820.0 4

5 Maddix Finecy Haven High School 179.3 790.0 2

6 William Caswell Sedan High School 174.4 735.0 1

7 Paxton Willett Rossville Bulldawgs 177.0 735.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Noel Montes SWH 179.0 735.0 0

9 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 178.0 700.0 0

10 Owen McAlpine-Smith West Franklin High School 180.0 540.0 0

11 Damian Bond Cimarron High School 172.2 480.0 0

12 Brycen  Finney Caney Valley 180.8 450.0 0


